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1. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
2. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
3. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
4. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
5. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
6. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
7. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
8. Lt. Plum (Sul-R:1297)

Exotic_birds_in_tropical_paradise_01-5x7.dst
5.00x6.93 inches; 17,352 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
2. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
3. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
4. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
5. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
6. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
7. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
8. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Exotic_birds_in_tropical_paradise_02-5x7.dst
5.00x6.95 inches; 21,765 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
2. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
3. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
4. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
5. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
6. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
7. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Exotic_birds_in_tropical_paradise_03-5x7.dst
5.00x6.93 inches; 20,212 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
2. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
3. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
4. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
5. Sterling (Sul-R:1295)
6. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
7. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
8. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Exotic_birds_in_tropical_paradise_04-5x7.dst
5.00x6.89 inches; 17,968 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
2. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
3. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
4. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
7. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
8. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Exotic_birds_in_tropical_paradise_05-5x7.dst
4.98x7.00 inches; 15,371 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
2. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
3. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
4. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
7.  (Sul-R:1290)
8. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Exotic_birds_in_tropical_paradise_06-5x7.dst
5.00x6.92 inches; 17,585 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
2. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
3. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
4. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
5. Bittersweet (Sul-R:1313)
6. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
7. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
8. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Exotic_birds_in_tropical_paradise_07-5x7.dst
6.91x5.00 inches; 13,997 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
2. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
3. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
4. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
5. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
6. Dk. Taupe (Sul-R:1179)
7. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
8. Dk. Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1270)
9. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
10. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Exotic_birds_in_tropical_paradise_08-5x7.dst
5.00x6.93 inches; 13,086 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors
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1. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
2. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
3. Med. Purple (Sul-R:1032)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
6. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
7. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1011)
8.  (Sul-R:1290)
9. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Exotic_birds_in_tropical_paradise_09-5x7.dst
6.92x5.00 inches; 20,509 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
2. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
3. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
4. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
5. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
6. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
7. Mauve (Sul-R:1117)
8. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Exotic_birds_in_tropical_paradise_10-5x7.dst
6.83x5.00 inches; 22,515 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
2. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
3. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
6.  (Sul-R:1290)
7. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
8. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Exotic_birds_in_tropical_paradise_11-5x7.dst
6.87x5.00 inches; 17,630 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
2. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
3. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
4. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
5. Med. Maple (Sul-R:1216)
6. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
7. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
8. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Exotic_birds_in_tropical_paradise_12-5x7.dst
5.00x6.93 inches; 14,338 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors


